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Name Title Work Phone Work E-Mail 

Melissa Otero Program Manager 505-842-7112 motero@eota.energy.gov 

Janet Lee Online Learning Support Specialist 505-842-7110 jlee@eota.energy.gov 

Liz Sousa Training Systems Lead/QA Mgr 505-842-7121 lsousa@eota.engery.gov 

Vickie Pleau Senior Training Analyst/ISD 505-842-7113 vpleau@eota.energy.gov 

Elizabeth Waldron Training Analyst II/ISD 505-842-7107 ewaldron@eota.energy.gov 

Charlie Brown Senior Training Specialist III/ISD 505-842-7101 cbrown@eota.energy.gov 

Mary McLane Senior Training Specialist III/ISD 505-842-7104 mmclane@eota.energy.gov 

Virginia Silcox Training Specialist II/ISD 505-842-7115 vsilcox@eota.energy.gov 

Kolene Mendoza Training Specialist II/ISD 505-842-7119 kmendoza@eota.energy.gov 

Adam Ferguson Training Specialist II/ISD 505-842-7120 aferguson@eota.energy.gov 

Lisa Tomlin Training Specialist I/ISD 505-842-7118 ltomlin@eota.energy.gov 
Jennifer Nachor-Peralta  

(see note) 
Executive Administrative Specialist/MS 

Project 505-842-7116 jnachor@eota.energy.gov 

David Rocha Network/Server Administrator 505-842-7103 drocha@eota.energy.gov 

Mike Rocha Multi-Media Specialist I 505-842-7108 mrocha@eota.energy.gov 

Doug Bond Multi-Media Specialist I 505-842-7111 dbond@eota.energy.gov 

Stan Day IT Lead/Programmer/LMS/Website 505-842-7105 sday@eota.energy.gov 

Pat Chavez Graphic Designer 505-842-7106 pchavez@eota.energy.gov 
Note: administrative duties are temporarily being accomplished by several staff members and augmented by 

consultant Jennifer Nachor-Peralta 


